% Regeringen

Utbildningsdepartementet
Departementsradet Angela Ost

Foéredragande:
statsradet Hellmark Knutsson

Arende:

1

Forordning om behorighetsgivande och
hégskoleintroducerande utbildning
U2015/04726/UH

U2017/03960/UH

U2017/05012/UH

U2018/02165/UH

U2018/ /UH

Arendeforteckning 1l
regeringssammantrade

2018-08-16
Underprotokoll A
Nr 33
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